
Paasmedaillejeugdmeeting  Oordegem 06-04-2015

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=17:41
                                         GP
      0
      0
      0
      -1    Geen deelnemers

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:41
                                         GP
      0
      0
      0
      -1    Geen deelnemers

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=17:41
                                         GP
      0
      0
      0
      -1    Geen deelnemers

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:08
Reeks:1
      1       ALVA + VS              42.96
      1162 Dumeez Robbe
      1514 De Man Lucas
      2453 Meersschaut Tristan                 VS
      1160 Chaumillon Finn

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:15
Reeks:1
      1       ALVA                   53.40
      7174 De Schrijver Edith
      6934 Dufour Lena
      7459 Mommaerts Roxanne
      6931 Chaumillon Tess

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=14:15
Reeks:1
      1       ALVA                   50.79
      4559 Van Himbeeck Michiel
      4549 Van Rossem Tim
      4554 Demuynck Kasper
      4560 Van Himbeeck Pieter



60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:34
Reeks:1
      1     1743  Bollengier Iris              VS   9.60  06
      2     1336  Timmerman Mirte              ALVA 10.44 06
      3     1735  Lauwereys Kato               VS   10.70 07
      4     898   Pardaens Rani                ZA   11.15 06
      5     1112  Renshofer Annelot            KAAG 12.17 07

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:34
Reeks:2
      1     758   Baeten Myrthe                ALVA 10.44 07
      2     1728  De Meyer Loes                VS   10.76 07
      3     1741  Van Wijnendaele Manon        VS   10.81 06
      4     1627  Naessens Anna                AZW  11.33 07
      5     1901  Ackaert Aline                VS   11.94 07
      6     1907  Galle Lieze                  VS   11.94 07

60 meter                Ben Heren   Uur=14:34
Reeks:1
      1   7879  Van Audenaerde Joren          VS   10.42 07
      2   7656  Wageman Stef                  VS   11.15 07
      3   7644  Maselis Tristan               VS   11.88 07
      4   7887  Duerinckx Jelle               VS   12.32 06
      5   9900  Van Wesemael Kian             NA   12.48 07
      6   8200  Temmerman Kobe                VS   13.37 06

80 meter                Min Dames   Uur=14:52
Reeks:1
      1   7809  Van Snick Anaïs               ASVO 11.00 02
      2   7635  Demetter Kaat                 ASVO 11.28 02
      3   7702  Luyssen Liesl                 AZW  11.37 02
      4   7805  Denolf Nina                   VS   11.47 02
      5   7170  Raveyts Vicky                 ZA   11.63 02
      6   6180  Geens Sarah                   CABW 11.65 02
      7   7803  De Clercq Elise               VS   12.02 03

80 meter                Min Dames   Uur=14:52
Reeks:2
      1   7802  De Smet Cato                  VS   11.46 03
      2   6332  Lengele Emma                  CABW 11.92 02
      3   7698  Sautier Noriane               AZW  11.94 03
      4   7042  De Naeyer Marie               ZA   11.95 03
      5   7876  Deslé Suzanne                 AZW  12.49 03
      6   7696  Vander Cruyssen Heike         AZW  12.51 03
      7   7869  Noppe Eloïse                  AZW  12.53 03

80 meter                Min Dames   Uur=14:52
Reeks:3
      1   6921  Van Driessche Xanthe          KAAG 11.75 03
      2   7806  Bauwens Tine                  VS   12.31 03
      3   7929  Francois Clara                VS   12.32 03
      4   7174  De Schrijver Edith            ALVA 12.71 02
      5   7459  Mommaerts Roxanne             ALVA 13.43 03
      6   6934  Dufour Lena                   ALVA 13.70 03
      7   6931  Chaumillon Tess               ALVA 14.01 03



80 meter                Min Heren   Uur=14:59
Reeks:1
      1   5381  Veldeman Jarne                RCG  11.09 02
      2   4331  Dekegel Augustin              ATH  11.12 02
      3   3974  Mazebo Florent                ATH  11.27 02
      4   4651  De Paermentier Gerben         DEIN 11.82 03
      5   4549  Van Rossem Tim                ALVA 11.90 02
      6   5581  Duerinckx Arne                VS   12.02 02

80 meter                Min Heren   Uur=14:59
Reeks:2
      1   5595  Denolf Levi                   VS   11.79 02
      2   5738  Van Kerckhove William         VS   12.19 03
      3   5736  Vervondel Jasper              VS   12.53 03
      4   5597  Aelbrecht Jasper              VS   13.23 03
      5   4560  Van Himbeeck Pieter           ALVA 13.45 03
      6   5582  Maselis Noah                  VS   13.54 03
      7   4554  Demuynck Kasper               ALVA 13.65 03

100 meter               Cad Dames   Uur=15:17
Reeks:1    Wind : 0.3
      1   1415  Bras Merel                    OEH  13.83  01

100 meter               Cad Heren   Uur=15:11
Reeks:1    Wind : 0.1
      1   1419  Van Hecke Stef                AVLO 12.36  00
      2   1448  Bauwens Bert                  VS   13.26  00
          466   Daumerie Dylan                ATH   DIS   01

60 meter                Pup Dames   Uur=15:29
Reeks:1
      1   5207  Ooghe Lea                     VS   9.26   04
      2   5100  Naessens Paulien              AZW  9.48   05
      3   4954  D'hauwers Femke               RCG  9.64   04
      4   9901  Renshofer Liesl               NA   9.78   04
      5   5097  Vander Cruyssen Maaike        AZW  10.00  05
      6   4313  De Schrijver Antje            ZA   10.05  05

60 meter                Pup Dames   Uur=15:29
Reeks:2
      1   3587  Lecoeuche Ionela              EAH  9.88   04
      2   4149  Demuynck Femke                ALVA 10.37  04
      3   4824  Van Der Kelen Lotte           ALVA 10.58  04
      4   5726  Bergmans Ayla                 VS   10.98  04
      5   5808  Van Dessel Ellen              ALVA 11.16  05
      6   4152  Roggeman Ella                 ALVA 11.16  05

60 meter                Pup Heren   Uur=15:34
Reeks:1
      1   281   Benard Quentin                EAH  9.22   04
      2   2460  Van Bleyenbergh Elias         VS   9.71   04
      3   1640  Deplorez Tim                  ZA   9.78   05
      4   2447  Lauwereys Kobe                VS   10.20  05
      5   1359  Pardaens Rune                 ZA   10.39  05

60 meter                Pup Heren   Uur=15:34
Reeks:2
      1   1162  Dumeez Robbe                  ALVA 10.27  05
      2   1159  Callebaut Ayco                ALVA 10.29  05
      3   1160  Chaumillon Finn               ALVA 10.61  05
      4   1514  De Man Lucas                  ALVA 10.82  05
      5   2453  Meersschaut Tristan           VS   10.94  05



150 meter               Min Heren   Uur=15:51
Reeks:1
      1   5381  Veldeman Jarne                RCG  20.95  02
      2   4331  Dekegel Augustin              ATH  21.01  02
      3   3974  Mazebo Florent                ATH  21.32  02
      4   4549  Van Rossem Tim                ALVA 21.91  02
      5   5595  Denolf Levi                   VS   22.26  02
      6   5736  Vervondel Jasper              VS   24.46  03

150 meter               Min Heren   Uur=15:51
Reeks:2
      1   5581  Duerinckx Arne                VS   22.62  02
      2   5738  Van Kerckhove William         VS   23.41  03
      3   4559  Van Himbeeck Michiel          ALVA 23.76  02
      4   5592  Verbruggen Gilles             VS   25.36  03
      5   4560  Van Himbeeck Pieter           ALVA 25.97  03

150 meter               Min Dames   Uur=15:57
Reeks:1
      1   6608 Schoemaker Liefde            OSGA 20.19   02
      2   7809 Van Snick Anaïs              ASVO 20.76   02
      3   7702 Luyssen Liesl                AZW  21.05   02
      4   7802 De Smet Cato                 VS   21.32   03
      5   7805 Denolf Nina                  VS   21.36   02
      6   7170 Raveyts Vicky                ZA   21.64   02
      7   7042 De Naeyer Marie              ZA   22.91   03

150 meter              Min Dames  Uur=15:57
Reeks:2
      1   6180 Geens Sarah                  CABW 21.91   02
      2   6921 Van Driessche Xanthe         KAAG 22.13   03
      3   6332 Lengele Emma                 CABW 22.54   02
      4   7929 Francois Clara               VS   23.20   03
      5   7869 Noppe Eloïse                 AZW  23.22   03
      6   7174 De Schrijver Edith           ALVA 23.83   02
      7   7806 Bauwens Tine                 VS   23.89   03

300 meter              Cad Dames  Uur=16:09
Reeks:1
      1   1299 De Decker Lisa               VOLH 44.78   01
      2   1307 Van Lent Jana                VOLH 47.30   01
      3   1309 Vermeiren Maaike             VOLH 50.38   00

300 meter              Cad Heren  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1
      1   1448 Bauwens Bert                 VS   41.29   00
      2   466  Daumerie Dylan               ATH  42.80   01

600 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=16:45
Reeks:1
      1   67   Lecoeuche Andreas            EAH  2'13.80    07
      2   7916 De Wolf Julot                ALVA 2'21.27    06
      3   7879 Van Audenaerde Joren         VS   2'22.56    07
      4   7656 Wageman Stef                 VS   2'29.74    07
      5   9900 Van Wesemael Kian            NA   2'33.64    07
      6   7644 Maselis Tristan              VS   2'48.77    07
      7   8200 Temmerman Kobe               VS   2'59.49    06
      8   6487 Vereecken Pepijn             ALVA 4'19.71    07



600 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=16:45
Reeks:1
      1   758  Baeten Myrthe                  ALVA 2'11.15     07
      2   1735 Lauwereys Kato                 VS   2'17.30     07
      3   1741 Van Wijnendaele Manon          VS   2'21.20     06
      4   898  Pardaens Rani                  ZA   2'23.78     06
      5   1728 De Meyer Loes                  VS   2'29.46     07
      6    1627 Naessens Anna                 AZW  2'30.36     07
      7    1112 Renshofer Annelot             KAAG 2'42.52     07
      8    1907 Galle Lieze                   VS   2'46.47     07
      9    1901 Ackaert Aline                 VS   2'46.98     07
           1743 Bollengier Iris               VS       NA      06

1000 meter              Pup Dames   Uur=17:18
Reeks:1
      1    3587 Lecoeuche Ionela              EAH  3'27.58     04
      2    4954 D'hauwers Femke               RCG  3'34.71     04
      3    5097 Vander Cruyssen Maaike        AZW  3'36.03     05
      4    4313 De Schrijver Antje            ZA   3'53.15     05
      5    5207 Ooghe Lea                     VS   4'02.71     04
      6    4315 Van Gansbeke Janne            ZA   4'06.99     05
      7    5100 Naessens Paulien              AZW  4'13.34     05
      8    5808 Van Dessel Ellen              ALVA 4'32.03     05
      9    4152 Roggeman Ella                 ALVA 4'46.92     05

1000 meter              Pup Heren   Uur=17:18
Reeks:1
      1    281  Benard Quentin                EAH  3'27.77     04
      2    1640 Deplorez Tim                  ZA   3'44.38     05
      3    1359 Pardaens Rune                 ZA   3'44.64     05
      4    1342 Van Gansbeke Servaas          ZA   3'45.06     05
      5    2447 Lauwereys Kobe                VS   3'49.52     05
      6    2453 Meersschaut Tristan           VS   4'23.90     05
      7    1514 De Man Lucas                  ALVA 4'53.11     05

1000 meter              Min Dames Kad + Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
      1    1459 Mahieu Sien                   AZW  3'19.21 Cad 00
      2    7811 Tieter Ellis                  VS   3'19.63     02
      3    6608 Schoemaker Liefde             OSGA 3'26.73     02
      4    7696 Vander Cruyssen Heike         AZW  3'27.45     03
      5    7803 De Clercq Elise               VS   3'30.18     03
      6    7227 Deplorez Silke                ZA   3'42.01     02
      7    7876 Deslé Suzanne                 AZW  3'52.41     03

1000 meter                Min Heren Kad + Uur=17:40
Reeks:1
      1    1448  Bauwens Bert                  VS   3'08.26  Cad 00
      2    4696  Van Gansbeke Lars             ZA   3'16.17      02
      3    466   Daumerie Dylan                ATH  3'27.87  Cad 01
      4    5738  Van Kerckhove William         VS   3'41.79      03
      5    5582  Maselis Noah                  VS   4'02.94      03
      6    4554  Demuynck Kasper               ALVA 4'06.36      03
      7    5736  Vervondel Jasper              VS   4'11.91      03
           5592  Verbruggen Gilles             VS       NA       03

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames   Uur=14:44
Reeks:1
      1    4477  Herremans Lani                ACHL 29.88m       04
      2    5726  Bergmans Ayla                 VS   22.44m       04
      3    9901  Renshofer Liesl               NA   16.27m       04
      4    4313  De Schrijver Antje            ZA   16.03m       05
      5    5100  Naessens Paulien              AZW  14.26m       05
      6    4824  Van Der Kelen Lotte           ALVA 12.08m       04



verspringen               Pup Heren   Uur=14:48
Reeks:1
      1     281   Benard Quentin                EAH  3.81m        04
      2     2460  Van Bleyenbergh Elias         VS   3.45m        04
      3     2447  Lauwereys Kobe                VS   3.32m        05
      4     1162  Dumeez Robbe                  ALVA 3.30m        05
      5     1160  Chaumillon Finn               ALVA 3.21m        05
      6     1159  Callebaut Ayco                ALVA 2.95m        05
      7     1514  De Man Lucas                  ALVA 2.84m        05

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren   Uur=14:44
Reeks:1
      1     1419 Van Hecke Stef                 AVLO 11.42m       00

hoogspringen              Min Dames   Uur=15:46
Reeks:1
      1     7805  Denolf Nina                   VS   1.30m        02
      2     7636  Ketsman Febe                  ASVO 1.25m        02
      2     7170  Raveyts Vicky                 ZA   1.25m        02
      4     7635  Demetter Kaat                 ASVO 1.20m        02
      5     7698  Sautier Noriane               AZW  1.15m        03
      5     7174  De Schrijver Edith            ALVA 1.15m        02
      7     7042  De Naeyer Marie               ZA   1.15m        03
      8     7803  De Clercq Elise               VS   1.00m        03

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=15:22
Reeks:1
      1     5581  Duerinckx Arne               VS   21.21m        02
      2     5599  Van Snick Clovis             ASVO 20.99m        02
      3     4559  Van Himbeeck Michiel         ALVA 17.25m        02
            5736  Vervondel Jasper             VS       GP        03

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=16:04
Reeks:1
      1     9901  Renshofer Liesl              NA   3.55m         04
      2     4313  De Schrijver Antje           ZA   3.35m         05
      3     5100  Naessens Paulien             AZW  3.33m         05
      4     4149  Demuynck Femke               ALVA 3.14m         04
      5     4477  Herremans Lani               ACHL 2.99m         04
      6     5808  Van Dessel Ellen             ALVA 2.67m         05
      7     4152  Roggeman Ella                ALVA 2.66m         05

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:1
      1     1445  D'hondt Lukas                VS   4.45m +1.1    01

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1
      1     1640 Deplorez Tim                  ZA   7.17m         05

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=16:03
Reeks:1
      1     7227  Deplorez Silke               ZA   21.88m        02
      2     7809  Van Snick Anaïs              ASVO 16.78m        02
      3     7696  Vander Cruyssen Heike        AZW  10.78m        03
            7876  Deslé Suzanne                AZW      GP        03
            7811  Tieter Ellis                 VS       GP        02

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=16:36
Reeks:1
      1     4559  Van Himbeeck Michiel         ALVA 1.30m         02
      2     4651  De Paermentier Gerben        DEIN 1.25m         03
      3     5597  Aelbrecht Jasper             VS   1.05m         03



kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:41
Reeks:1
      1     4477  Herremans Lani                ACHL 7.30m  04
      2     5207  Ooghe Lea                     VS   6.04m  04
      3     5726  Bergmans Ayla                 VS   5.54m  04
      4     4313  De Schrijver Antje            ZA   5.16m  05
      5     9901  Renshofer Liesl               NA   5.02m  04
      6     5100  Naessens Paulien              AZW  4.49m  05

hockeywerpen              Pup Heren   Uur=16:43
Reeks:1
      1     2447  Lauwereys Kobe                VS   23.49m 05
      2     1162  Dumeez Robbe                  ALVA 17.02m 05
            1159  Callebaut Ayco                ALVA     NG 05

verspringen               Min Dames   Uur=17:02
Reeks:1
      1     6332  Lengele Emma                  CABW 4.29m  02
      2     7702  Luyssen Liesl                 AZW  4.21m  02
      3     7805  Denolf Nina                   VS   4.06m  02
      4     7802  De Smet Cato                  VS   3.96m  03
      5     6180  Geens Sarah                   CABW 3.92m  02
      6     7869  Noppe Eloïse                  AZW  3.89m  03
      7     7635  Demetter Kaat                 ASVO 3.87m  02
      8     7803  De Clercq Elise               VS   3.84m  03
      9     6921  Van Driessche Xanthe          KAAG 3.83m  03
      10    7698  Sautier Noriane               AZW  3.81m  03
      11    7042  De Naeyer Marie               ZA   3.61m  03
      12    7636  Ketsman Febe                  ASVO 3.61m  02
      13    7794  Vandenborne Lien              VS   3.43m  03
      14    7811  Tieter Ellis                  VS   3.42m  02
      15    6931  Chaumillon Tess               ALVA 3.21m  03
      16    6934  Dufour Lena                   ALVA 2.90m  03
      17    7459  Mommaerts Roxanne             ALVA 2.74m  03
            7698  Sautier Noriane               AZW      NG    03

verspringen               Min Heren   Uur=17:04
Reeks:1
      1     4651  De Paermentier Gerben         DEIN 4.40m  03
      2     3974  Mazebo Florent                ATH  4.24m  02
      3     4331  Dekegel Augustin              ATH  4.23m  02
      4     4549  Van Rossem Tim                ALVA 4.11m  02
      5     5595  Denolf Levi                   VS   4.08m  02
      6     5381  Veldeman Jarne                RCG  4.04m  02
      7     5738  Van Kerckhove William         VS   3.80m  03
      8     5597  Aelbrecht Jasper              VS   3.48m  03
      9     5592  Verbruggen Gilles             VS   3.22m  03
      10    4560  Van Himbeeck Pieter           ALVA 3.10m  03
      11    5582  Maselis Noah                  VS   3.08m  03

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren   Uur=17:07
Reeks:1
      1     1115 Velleman Tom                   EA   42.26m 01
      2     466  Daumerie Dylan                 ATH  16.48m 01

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames   Uur=17:26
Reeks:1
      1     1565 Vlummens Jennifer              ROBA 24.47m 00


